N.B: All measurements are approximate

Teknik

CUBE USB ARMREST

PRODUCT SHEET
RECEPTION & BREAKOUT

Use (General): 8 Hours Per Day

» USB armrest option for Cube chair

« Left or right hand option available

* Discreet inbuilt charging port

Arm Height

Arm Width
Arm Depth
Carton Depth
Carton Width
Carton Height

Box Volume

Net Weight

Gross Weight

* Dark grey fabric

56 cm

12 cm
71cm
69 cm
13 cm
64.5 cm

0.0578 cbm

5.2 kg

5.95 Kg




